Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate
Date (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/4/3 0:00 19 2 2
2016/4/3 0:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 1:00 19 2 2
2016/4/3 1:30 19 2 2
2016/4/3 2:00 19 2 2
2016/4/3 2:30 19 2 2
2016/4/3 3:00 19 2 2
2016/4/3 3:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 4:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 4:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 5:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 5:30 19 2 2
2016/4/3 6:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 6:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 7:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 7:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 8:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 8:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 9:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 9:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 10:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 10:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 11:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 11:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 12:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 12:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 13:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 13:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 14:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 14:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 15:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 15:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 16:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 16:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 17:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 17:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 18:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 18:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 19:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 19:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 20:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 20:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 21:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 21:30 20 2 2
2016/4/3 22:00 20 2 2
2016/4/3 22:30 19 2 2
2016/4/3 23:00 19 2 2
2016/4/3 23:30 20 2 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2)VJRAMNERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s
B MP RAEAYY ‘ R
MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | J&[Al JERES

2016/4/3 8:00 1.667 | 2.633 | 2.703 | 2.479 | 2.666 | 0.689 [ 1.267 | 1.101 | FAFAR | 108 | &
2016/4/38:10 | 1.665 | 2.635 | 2.703 | 2.479 | 2.670 | 0.688 | 1.265 | 1.101 £l 9.1 i
2016/4/3 8:20 1.667 | 2.633 | 2.705 | 2.479 | 2.672 | 0.689 | 1.270 | 1.101 | FAFgE | 8.8 i
2016/4/38:30 | 1.667 | 2.633 | 2.703 | 2.480 | 2.670 | 0.689 | 1.266 | 1.099 | FAFg® | 10.7 | £&
2016/4/3 8:40 1.663 | 2.633 | 2.704 | 2.480 | 2.667 | 0.688 | 1.264 | 1.098 | FAFE | 105 |
2016/4/3 8:50 | 1.665 | 2.635 | 2.705 | 2.482 | 2.668 | 0.689 | 1.264 | 1.100| F& 8.1 i
2016/4/3 9:00 | 1.665 | 2.640 | 2.706 | 2.483 | 2.671 | 0.689 | 1.267 | 1.099| F& 6.9 =
2016/4/3 9:10 | 1.665 | 2.642 | 2.707 | 2.484 | 2.673 | 0.690 | 1.268 | 1.098 | ©& 7.3 i
2016/4/3 9:20 1.668 | 2.640 | 2.713 | 2.487 | 2.671 | 0.692 | 1.270 | 1.099 | FFIFE | 106 | £
2016/4/3 9:30 | 1.668 | 2.642 | 2.713 | 2.488 | 2.676 | 0.690 | 1.268 | 1.098 | F& 113 | &
2016/4/3 9:40 | 1.675|2.643 | 2.711 | 2.491 | 2.674 | 0.692 | 1.269 | 1.098| F& 118 | &
2016/4/3 9:50 | 1.675 | 2.648 | 2.715 | 2.491 | 2.672 | 0.692 | 1.271 | 1.099| ©& 135 | &
2016/4/3 10:00 | 1.677 | 2.648 | 2.718 | 2.492 | 2.678 | 0.692 | 1.271 | 1.100 | FgFEFE | 10.2 | £
2016/4/3 10:10 | 1.678 | 2.650 | 2.711 | 2.493 | 2.680 | 0.692 | 1.271 | 1.101 £l 128 | &
2016/4/3 10:20 | 1.682 | 2.653 | 2.715 | 2.492 | 2.679 | 0.691 | 1.271 [ 1.099 ] & 120 | &
2016/4/3 10:30 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.717 | 2.493 | 2.680 | 0.692 | 1.272 [ 1.099 | & 9.1 i
2016/4/3 10:40 | 1.678 | 2.652 | 2.718 | 2.494 | 2.682 | 0.693 | 1.269 [ 1.099 | & 136 | &
2016/4/3 10:50 | 1.678 | 2.655 | 2.719 | 2.491 | 2.682 | 0.694 | 1.271 [ 1.099 ] & 124 | &
2016/4/3 11:00 | 1.682 | 2.655 | 2.719 | 2.495 | 2.684 | 0.693 | 1.271 [ 1.100] 110 | &
2016/4/3 11:10 | 1.682 | 2.655 | 2.721 | 2.492 | 2.684 | 0.693 | 1.270 [ 1.100] & 7.8 i
2016/4/3 11:20 | 1.680 | 2.657 | 2.726 | 2.495 | 2.683 | 0.695 | 1.268 [ 1.098 | & 8.1 =
2016/4/3 11:30 | 1.680 | 2.657 | 2.727 | 2.493 | 2.683 | 0.693 | 1.270 | 1.097 | FgfgE | 106 | &
2016/4/3 11:40 | 1.677 | 2.655 | 2.722 | 2.492 | 2.686 | 0.694 | 1.271 [ 1.099 ]| & 114 | &
2016/4/3 11:50 | 1.675 | 2.657 | 2.719 | 2.493 | 2.688 | 0.692 | 1.272 [ 1.096 | & 107 | &
2016/4/3 12:00 | 1.678 | 2.657 | 2.719 | 2.495 | 2.687 | 0.692 | 1.270 [ 1.099 | & 9.6 =
2016/4/3 12:10 | 1.678 | 2.660 | 2.725 | 2.495 | 2.686 | 0.692 | 1.272 | 1.101 £l 9.3 i
2016/4/3 12:20 | 1.680 | 2.658 | 2.728 | 2.494 | 2.686 | 0.693 | 1.271 | 1.099| 7 6.4 =
2016/4/3 12:30 | 1.680 | 2.662 | 2.725 | 2.497 | 2.689 | 0.692 | 1.272 [ 1.100] & 7.0 i
2016/4/3 12:40 | 1.677 | 2.658 | 2.727 | 2.496 | 2.689 | 0.691 | 1.270 [ 1.098 | 7.6 =
2016/4/3 12:50 | 1.678 | 2.660 | 2.728 | 2.495 | 2.692 | 0.693 | 1.272 [ 1.098 | & 7.0 i
2016/4/3 13:00 | 1.682 | 2.662 | 2.728 | 2.497 | 2.688 | 0.695 | 1.271 [ 1.102] 8.6 =
2016/4/3 13:10 | 1.683 | 2.663 | 2.730 | 2.501 | 2.692 | 0.692 | 1.271 [ 1.099 ] & 8.0 i
2016/4/3 13:20 | 1.687 | 2.663 | 2.729 | 2.501 | 2.688 | 0.694 | 1.274 | 1.101 £l 7.5 =
2016/4/3 13:30 | 1.682 | 2.662 | 2.729 | 2.498 | 2.686 | 0.694 | 1.275 [ 1.100] & 7.2 i
2016/4/3 13:40 | 1.680 | 2.663 | 2.725 | 2.496 | 2.693 | 0.695 | 1.272 | 1.099| & 8.3 =
2016/4/3 13:50 | 1.677 | 2.662 | 2.725 | 2.498 | 2.691 | 0.696 | 1.272 | 1.099 | FgmadE | 7.1 i
2016/4/3 14:00 | 1.682 | 2.660 | 2.726 | 2.496 | 2.697 | 0.693 | 1.273 [ 1.100] 7.1 =




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/3 14:10 | 1.683 | 2.663 | 2.730 | 2.497 | 2.694 | 0.693 | 1.272 [ 1.099 ] & 6.9 i3
2016/4/3 14:20 | 1.685 | 2.662 | 2.731 | 2.499 | 2.691 | 0.693 | 1.273 [ 1.100] 7.9 i
2016/4/3 14:30 | 1.685 | 2.665 | 2.732 | 2.505 | 2.693 | 0.692 | 1.272 [ 1.098 | & 8.0 i3
2016/4/3 14:40 | 1.683 | 2.663 | 2.724 | 2.503 | 2.693 | 0.694 | 1.274 [ 1.099 ]| & 8.0 i
2016/4/3 14:50 | 1.685 | 2.662 | 2.729 | 2.503 | 2.695 | 0.693 | 1.272 [ 1.100] & 7.6 i3
2016/4/3 15:00 | 1.680 | 2.665 | 2.729 | 2.499 | 2.692 | 0.694 | 1.271 [ 1.098 | & 7.8 i
2016/4/3 15:10 | 1.682 | 2.660 | 2.728 | 2.498 | 2.689 | 0.695 | 1.272 | 1.099 | FEFgFE | 7.4 i3
2016/4/3 15:20 | 1.682 | 2.662 | 2.727 | 2.500 | 2.691 | 0.694 | 1.271 [ 1.100] 106 | &
2016/4/3 15:30 | 1.682 | 2.662 | 2.728 | 2.499 | 2.691 | 0.695 | 1.270 | 1.101 | FEEEFE | 9.7 i3
2016/4/3 15:40 | 1.683 | 2.662 | 2.728 | 2.498 | 2.691 | 0.692 | 1.272 | 1.098 | FAEFE | 8.5 i
2016/4/3 15:50 | 1.683 | 2.662 | 2.729 | 2.502 | 2.690 | 0.694 | 1.272 | 1.099 | FEFEEFE | 8.9 i3
2016/4/3 16:00 | 1.683 | 2.660 | 2.730 | 2.503 | 2.693 | 0.693 | 1.271 | 1.099 | Fgra#E | 100 | £
2016/4/3 16:10 | 1.685 | 2.657 | 2.728 | 2.500 | 2.691 | 0.694 | 1.270 | 1.100 | FEFGFE | 9.4 i3
2016/4/3 16:20 | 1.685 | 2.657 | 2.728 | 2.501 | 2.691 | 0.695 | 1.273 [ 1.102] 8.5 i
2016/4/3 16:30 | 1.685 | 2.658 | 2.729 | 2.496 | 2.692 | 0.694 | 1.270 | 1.101 £l 9.1 i3
2016/4/3 16:40 | 1.682 | 2.658 | 2.732 | 2.497 | 2.690 | 0.694 | 1.271 [ 1.100] 124 | &
2016/4/3 16:50 | 1.682 | 2.658 | 2.727 | 2.500 | 2.689 | 0.691 | 1.269 [ 1.098 | & 116 | &
2016/4/3 17:00 | 1.682 | 2.658 | 2.727 | 2.499 | 2.689 | 0.694 | 1.271 [ 1.098 | 103 | &
2016/4/3 17:10 | 1.677 | 2.657 | 2.728 | 2.495 | 2.687 | 0.693 | 1.268 [ 1.102] & 8.3 i3
2016/4/3 17:20 | 1.678 | 2.658 | 2.728 | 2.500 | 2.686 | 0.697 | 1.270 [ 1.099 | & 8.9 i
2016/4/3 17:30 | 1.682 | 2.657 | 2.731 | 2.498 | 2.692 | 0.697 | 1.268 | 1.101 £l 109 | &
2016/4/3 17:40 | 1.680 | 2.657 | 2.730 | 2.500 | 2.690 | 0.696 | 1.268 | 1.103| 7 118 | &
2016/4/3 17:50 | 1.682 | 2.657 | 2.729 | 2.501 | 2.691 | 0.695 | 1.270 [ 1.103] & 110 | &
2016/4/3 18:00 | 1.678 | 2.657 | 2.731 | 2.500 | 2.691 | 0.694 | 1.270 [ 1.104] & 124 | &
2016/4/3 18:10 | 1.680 | 2.657 | 2.729 | 2.495 | 2.693 | 0.693 | 1.272 [ 1.104] & 120 | &
2016/4/3 18:20 | 1.682 | 2.653 | 2.731 | 2.498 | 2.691 | 0.696 | 1.272 [ 1.105] & 9.8 i
2016/4/3 18:30 | 1.683 | 2.658 | 2.733 | 2.495 | 2.694 | 0.696 | 1.273 [ 1.104] & 8.0 i3
2016/4/3 18:40 | 1.680 | 2.655 | 2.731 | 2.499 | 2.690 | 0.697 | 1.270 [ 1.103] & 7.5 i
2016/4/3 18:50 | 1.680 | 2.658 | 2.727 | 2.497 | 2.688 | 0.698 | 1.272 | 1.101 £l 8.1 i3
2016/4/3 19:00 | 1.680 | 2.657 | 2.732 | 2.499 | 2.691 | 0.697 | 1.272 [ 1.106 | & 8.8 i
2016/4/3 19:10 | 1.685 | 2.655 | 2.731 | 2.497 | 2.694 | 0.696 | 1.273 [ 1.105] & 6.6 i3
2016/4/3 19:20 | 1.680 | 2.655 | 2.730 | 2.494 | 2.694 | 0.696 | 1.273 [ 1.103] 6.3 i
2016/4/3 19:30 | 1.682 | 2.653 | 2.730 | 2.495 | 2.692 | 0.696 | 1.271 [ 1.103] & 8.3 i3
2016/4/3 19:40 | 1.680 | 2.653 | 2.727 | 2.499 | 2.690 | 0.697 | 1.272 | 1.105 | EAFME | 7.7 i
2016/4/3 19:50 | 1.678 | 2.657 | 2.730 | 2.501 | 2.693 | 0.695 | 1.269 | 1.103 | FAFEEH | 9.1 i3
2016/4/3 20:00 | 1.680 | 2.655 | 2.729 | 2.497 | 2.691 | 0.695 | 1.273 [ 1.104] & 8.3 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/3 20:10 | 1.682 | 2.655 | 2.729 | 2.499 | 2.692 | 0.696 | 1.270 | 1.104 | FgFgE | 102 | #&
2016/4/3 20:20 | 1.685 | 2.652 | 2.731 | 2.499 | 2.693 | 0.695 | 1.272 | 1.104 | EAEIE | 9.3 i
2016/4/3 20:30 | 1.682 | 2.655 | 2.729 | 2.496 | 2.691 | 0.696 | 1.273 | 1.104 | FEFEGER | 8.4 i3
2016/4/3 20:40 | 1.680 | 2.655 | 2.727 | 2.497 | 2.689 | 0.696 | 1.272 [ 1.104] & 7.9 i
2016/4/3 20:50 | 1.680 | 2.653 | 2.727 | 2.497 | 2.692 | 0.696 | 1.274 [ 1.104] & 9.9 i3
2016/4/3 21:00 | 1.682 | 2.650 | 2.730 | 2.495 | 2.689 | 0.697 | 1.273 [ 1.104] & 9.4 i
2016/4/3 21:10 | 1.682 | 2.655 | 2.726 | 2.498 | 2.686 | 0.696 | 1.271 | 1.101 £l 8.4 i3
2016/4/3 21:20 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.725 | 2.496 | 2.692 | 0.696 | 1.269 [ 1.105] & 5.2 i
2016/4/3 21:30 | 1.680 | 2.655 | 2.726 | 2.497 | 2.689 | 0.694 | 1.273 [ 1.103] & 6.4 i3
2016/4/3 21:40 | 1.680 | 2.653 | 2.728 | 2.497 | 2.688 | 0.696 | 1.272 [ 1.103] 6.8 i
2016/4/3 21:50 | 1.678 | 2.650 | 2.725 | 2.495 | 2.689 | 0.695 | 1.271 [ 1.104] & 7.3 i3
2016/4/3 22:00 | 1.682 | 2.648 | 2.724 | 2.495 | 2.693 | 0.697 | 1.273 | 1.104 | EEIE | 9.5 i
2016/4/3 22:10 | 1.683 | 2.650 | 2.729 | 2.496 | 2.686 | 0.695 | 1.272 [ 1.102] & 102 | &
2016/4/3 22:20 | 1.680 | 2.653 | 2.726 | 2.499 | 2.691 | 0.696 | 1.273 [ 1.103] & 8.8 i
2016/4/3 22:30 | 1.680 | 2.647 | 2.728 | 2.498 | 2.692 | 0.696 | 1.271 | 1.102 | FgFEEH | 9.2 i3
2016/4/3 22:40 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.724 | 2.496 | 2.689 | 0.695 | 1.271 | 1.103 | EEIE | 9.0 i
2016/4/3 22:50 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.725 | 2.495 | 2.686 | 0.694 | 1.270 | 1.102 | FEFEEER | 8.9 i3
2016/4/3 23:00 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.723 | 2.496 | 2.690 | 0.698 | 1.270 | 1.103 | EEIE | 8.0 i
2016/4/3 23:10 | 1.682 | 2.652 | 2.723 | 2.495 | 2.689 | 0.696 | 1.270 [ 1.105] & 6.2 i3
2016/4/3 23:20 | 1.682 | 2.650 | 2.725 | 2.494 | 2.688 | 0.697 | 1.273 [ 1.103] & 7.3 i
2016/4/3 23:30 | 1.680 | 2.653 | 2.726 | 2.499 | 2.689 | 0.696 | 1.274 [ 1.105] & 7.4 i3
2016/4/3 23:40 | 1.680 | 2.653 | 2.729 | 2.497 | 2.689 | 0.697 | 1.273 | 1.103 | EAEFE | 6.3 i
2016/4/3 23:50 | 1.683 | 2.655 | 2.730 | 2.498 | 2.695 | 0.697 | 1.274 | 1.106 | FGFEFE | 8.8 i3
2016/4/4 0:00 | 1.682 | 2.653 | 2.727 | 2.499 | 2.692 | 0.694 | 1.273 | 1.104 | B PE | 8.4 i
2016/4/4 0:10 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.730 | 2.499 | 2.688 | 0.696 | 1.271 | 1.102]| F& 55 i3
2016/4/4 0:20 | 1.680 | 2.648 | 2.727 | 2.498 | 2.690 | 0.696 | 1.275 | 1.103| F& 5.8 i
2016/4/4 0:30 | 1.685 | 2.650 | 2.727 | 2.496 | 2.687 | 0.695 | 1.274 | 1.105| ©& 5.8 i3
2016/4/4 0:40 | 1.683 | 2.650 | 2.731 | 2.498 | 2.691 | 0.696 | 1.273 | 1.104| ©& 6.3 i
2016/4/4 0:50 | 1.683 | 2.653 | 2.729 | 2.497 | 2.687 | 0.695 | 1.273 | 1.106 | FFGFE | 6.7 i3
2016/4/4 1:00 1.682 | 2.653 | 2.728 | 2.500 | 2.682 | 0.696 | 1.271 | 1.105 | FAFAFE | 7.9 i
2016/4/4 1:10 | 1.682 | 2.658 | 2.732 | 2.501 | 2.691 | 0.695 | 1.274 | 1.105 | FGFEAFE | 8.0 i3
2016/4/4 1:20 1.685 | 2.657 | 2.729 | 2.502 | 2.687 | 0.695 | 1.270 | 1.101 | FgEIFE | 9.3 i
2016/4/4 1:30 | 1.687 | 2.657 | 2.730 | 2.497 | 2.692 | 0.696 | 1.274 | 1.105 | FGFEAPE | 9.8 i3
2016/4/4 1:40 | 1.687 | 2.655 | 2.729 | 2.504 | 2.687 | 0.695 | 1.272 | 1.104 | FAFGFE | 9.6 i
2016/4/4 1:50 | 1.685 | 2.653 | 2.730 | 2.498 | 2.686 | 0.696 | 1.271 | 1.105 | FAEgAE | 100 | £
2016/4/4 2:00 1.683 | 2.655 | 2.732 | 2.501 | 2.692 | 0.696 | 1.273 | 1.105 | FAFAFE | 9.6 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/4 2:10 | 1.683 | 2.657 | 2.729 | 2.497 | 2.691 | 0.696 | 1.269 | 1.105| F& 110 | &
2016/4/4 2:20 1.683 | 2.657 | 2.734 | 2.499 | 2.688 | 0.696 | 1.272 | 1.104 | EmFE | 7.5 i
2016/4/4 2:30 | 1.685 | 2.655 | 2.731 | 2.500 | 2.688 | 0.695 | 1.270 | 1.107| ©& 9.3 i3
2016/4/4 2:40 | 1.683 | 2.653 | 2.733 | 2.499 | 2.692 | 0.695 | 1.272 | 1.104| F& 8.1 i
2016/4/4 2:50 | 1.685 | 2.655 | 2.732 | 2.500 | 2.690 | 0.695 | 1.270 | 1.107 | FAFFE | 6.7 i3
2016/4/4 3:00 | 1.683 | 2.655 | 2.728 | 2.497 | 2.692 | 0.696 | 1.271 | 1.103| F& 7.0 i
2016/4/4 3:10 | 1.682 | 2.658 | 2.727 | 2.498 | 2.687 | 0.697 | 1.269 | 1.104| & 75 i3
2016/4/4 3:20 | 1.683 | 2.655 | 2.728 | 2.499 | 2.687 | 0.698 | 1.273 | 1.103| F& 7.2 i
2016/4/4 3:30 | 1.683 | 2.652 | 2.731 | 2.497 | 2.689 | 0.697 | 1.273 | 1.105]| F& 6.4 i3
2016/4/4 3:40 | 1.683 | 2.655 | 2.728 | 2.498 | 2.690 | 0.697 | 1.271 | 1.105| F& 4.8 i
2016/4/4 3:50 | 1.683 | 2.653 | 2.728 | 2.499 | 2.691 | 0.696 | 1.271 | 1.104 | FAFAE | 4.5 i3
2016/4/4 4:00 1.685 | 2.655 | 2.728 | 2.500 | 2.690 | 0.697 | 1.274 | 1.105 | FEAEIE | 5.3 i
2016/4/4 4:10 | 1.683 | 2.653 | 2.727 | 2.497 | 2.687 | 0.697 | 1.275 | 1.104 | FAFAE | 5.3 i3
2016/4/4 4:20 1.680 | 2.653 | 2.727 | 2.499 | 2.686 | 0.698 | 1.273 | 1.104 | FAFE | 5.3 i
2016/4/4 4:30 | 1.678 | 2.655 | 2.728 | 2.498 | 2.687 | 0.697 | 1.272 | 1.104| F& 5.2 i3
2016/4/4 4:40 | 1.680 | 2.653 | 2.731 | 2.499 | 2.689 | 0.696 | 1.273 | 1.104| T©& 3.6 i
2016/4/4 450 | 1.677 | 2.653 | 2.728 | 2.499 | 2.684 | 0.695 | 1.272 | 1.105| F& 3.2 i3
2016/4/4 500 | 1.677 | 2.653 | 2.727 | 2494 | 2.687 | 0.694 | 1.273 | 1.104| ©& 3.1 i
2016/4/45:10 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.730 | 2.497 | 2.687 | 0.694 | 1.275 | 1.107| ©& 3.2 i3
2016/4/4 520 | 1.683 | 2.652 | 2.726 | 2.498 | 2.688 | 0.693 | 1.272 | 1.105| F& 4.7 Gzl
2016/4/45:30 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.728 | 2.497 | 2.684 | 0.695 | 1.273 | 1.106 | ©& 7.0 gzl
2016/4/4 540 | 1.680 | 2.652 | 2.727 | 2.495 | 2.686 | 0.695 | 1.272 | 1.104| T©& 7.4 Gzl
2016/4/4 550 | 1.678 | 2.650 | 2.727 | 2.497 | 2.685 | 0.692 | 1.271 | 1.105]| ©& 8.1 gzl
2016/4/4 6:00 | 1.678 | 2.647 | 2.727 | 2.498 | 2.684 | 0.693 | 1.272 | 1.102]| F& 8.1 Gzl
2016/4/4 6:10 | 1.678 | 2.648 | 2.724 | 2.495 | 2.679 | 0.693 | 1.271 | 1.105| F& 7.8 gzl
2016/4/4 6:20 | 1.678 | 2.648 | 2.727 | 2.496 | 2.680 | 0.691 | 1.273 | 1.104| F& 7.3 Gzl
2016/4/4 6:30 | 1.682 | 2.648 | 2.720 | 2.497 | 2.680 | 0.692 | 1.271 | 1.103| ©& 6.6 gzl
2016/4/4 6:40 | 1.682 | 2.647 | 2.717 | 2.491 | 2.676 | 0.692 | 1.270 | 1.103| ©& 7.0 Gzl
2016/4/4 6:50 | 1.678 | 2.643 | 2.715 | 2.491 | 2.672 | 0.691 | 1.270 | 1.102]| F& 7.1 gzl
2016/4/47:00 | 1.675 | 2.633 | 2.709 | 2.488 | 2.660 | 0.690 | 1.269 [ 1.102| & 5.7 Gzl
2016/4/4 7:10 | 1.670 | 2.627 | 2.699 | 2.483 | 2.649 | 0.689 | 1.266 | 1.102| F& 5.1 gzl
2016/4/47:20 | 1.668 | 2.617 | 2.683 | 2.476 | 2.636 | 0.689 | 1.262 | 1.099| F& 4.8 Gzl
2016/4/4 7:30 | 1.668 | 2.608 | 2.679 | 2.473 | 2.632 | 0.688 | 1.261 | 1.098| F& 4.4 gzl
2016/4/4 7:40 | 1.665 | 2.600 | 2.666 | 2.462 | 2.616 | 0.685 | 1.260 [ 1.097 | & 4.6 Gzl
2016/4/4 7:50 | 1.657 | 2.590 | 2.654 | 2.452 | 2.599 | 0.685 | 1.256 | 1.098 | ©& 5.1 gzl
2016/4/4 8:00 | 1.653 | 2.585 | 2.653 | 2.452 | 2.595 | 0.685 | 1.257 | 1.096 | ©& 4.2 izl
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station (4 Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*“=": the wind velocity/”CALM”:the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/4/3 0:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.3
West Gate 2016/4/3 0:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.0
West Gate 2016/4/3 0:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.3
West Gate 2016/4/3 0:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/3 0:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/3 0:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/3 1:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 1.8
West Gate 2016/4/3 1:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 1.9
West Gate 2016/4/3 1:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/3 1:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/3 1:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 2.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 1:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 24
West Gate 2016/4/3 2:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 2.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 2:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 24
West Gate 2016/4/3 2:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/3 2:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 2.9
West Gate 2016/4/3 2:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 2.8
West Gate 2016/4/3 2:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 3:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.3
West Gate 2016/4/3 3:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 3:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/3 3:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 3.0
West Gate 2016/4/3 3:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.8
West Gate 2016/4/3 3:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.6
West Gate 2016/4/3 4:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 34
West Gate 2016/4/3 4:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 3.3
West Gate 2016/4/3 4:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.9
West Gate 2016/4/3 4:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 3.8
West Gate 2016/4/3 4:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 4.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 4:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 3.6
West Gate 2016/4/3 5:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 34
West Gate 2016/4/3 5:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.5
West Gate 2016/4/3 5:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 3.0
West Gate 2016/4/3 5:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 3.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 5:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 2.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 5:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 24
West Gate 2016/4/3 6:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 24
West Gate 2016/4/3 6:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 24
West Gate 2016/4/3 6:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.3
West Gate 2016/4/3 6:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 3.6
West Gate 2016/4/3 6:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.9
West Gate 2016/4/3 6:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy S 41
West Gate 2016/4/3 7:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 5.0
West Gate 2016/4/3 7:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 6.0
West Gate 2016/4/3 7:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 52
West Gate 2016/4/3 7:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 5.3
West Gate 2016/4/3 7:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 49
West Gate 2016/4/3 7:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 5.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 8:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSE 50
West Gate 2016/4/3 8:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 8:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 8:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 8:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 55
West Gate 2016/4/3 8:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.3
West Gate 2016/4/3 9:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.7
West Gate 2016/4/3 9:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 9:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSW 6.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 9:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/3 9:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 8.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 9:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSW 8.3
West Gate 2016/4/3 10:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 7.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 10:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 8.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 10:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSW 8.7
West Gate 2016/4/3 10:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 55
West Gate 2016/4/3 10:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSW 8.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 10:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 7.8
West Gate 2016/4/3 11:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSW 8.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 11:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.3




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/4/3 11:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 53
West Gate 2016/4/3 11:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.7
West Gate 2016/4/3 11:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.4
West Gate 2016/4/3 11:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 12:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 55
West Gate 2016/4/3 12:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.6
West Gate 2016/4/3 12:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 12:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 12:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 44
West Gate 2016/4/3 12:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 13:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 13:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.8
West Gate 2016/4/3 13:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine S 45
West Gate 2016/4/3 13:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 46
West Gate 2016/4/3 13:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 45
West Gate 2016/4/3 13:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.1
West Gate 2016/4/3 14:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 14:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.9
West Gate 2016/4/3 14:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.0
West Gate 2016/4/3 14:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 40
West Gate 2016/4/3 14:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.8
West Gate 2016/4/3 14:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.0
West Gate 2016/4/3 15:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 15:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine S 34
West Gate 2016/4/3 15:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 55
West Gate 2016/4/3 15:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 6.2
West Gate 2016/4/3 15:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 4.7
